
Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020Commencing
Monday-Friday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

 2018  -  0648   -  0718 then  -  48  -  18 Until   -  1748   -   -  1848  1918  1948  2048 1818
Addenbrooke's Bay D

 2025  -  0655   -  0725 at  -  55  -  25   -  1755   -   -  1855  1925  1955  2055 1825
Birdwood Road

  - 0641   -  0711   - these  41  -  11  -  1741   -  1811  1841   -   -   -   -  -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 2029 0644  0659  0714  0729 times  44  59  14  29  1744  1759  1814  1844  1859  1929  1959  2059 1829
Brookfields

 2031 0646  0701  0716  0731 each  46  01  16  31  1746  1801  1816  1846  1901  1931  2001  2101 1831
Mill Road Broadway

 2036 0651  0706  0721  0736 hour  51  06  21  36  1751  1806  1821  1851  1906  1936  2006  2106 1836
Emmanuel Rd ER2

 2037 0652  0707  0722  0737  52  07  22  37  1752  1807  1822  1852  1907  1937  2007  2107 1837
Emmanuel Rd ER5

 2046 0701  0716  0731  0746  01  16  31  46  1801  1816  1831  1901  1916  1946  2016  2116 1846
Chesterton High Street

 2048 0703  0718  0733  0748  03  18  33  48  1803  1818  1833  1903  1918  1948  2018  2118 1848
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 2054 0709  0724  0739  0754  09  24  39  54  1809  1824  1839  1909  1924  1954  2024  2124 1854
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2001   -   -  -
Milton Tesco

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2004   -   -  -
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2008   -   -  -
Landbeach Cottenham Turn

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2013   -   -  -
Waterbeach Green

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2015   -   -  -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2020   -   -  -
Cambridge Research Park

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2030   -   -  -
Stretham Church

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2032   -   -  -
Little Thetford Corner

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2036   -   -  -
Ely Tesco Store

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2043   -   -  -
Lisle Lane Sainsburys

  -  -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  2051   -   -  -
Ely Market Street Stop A
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingMonday-Friday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  
Service No.

 2118  2148  2218  2248
Addenbrooke's Bay D

 2125  2155  2225  2255
Birdwood Road

  -   -   -   -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 2129  2159  2229  2259
Brookfields

 2131  2201  2231  2301
Mill Road Broadway

 2136  2206  2236  2306
Emmanuel Rd ER2

 2137  2207  2237  2307
Emmanuel Rd ER5

 2146  2216  2246  2316
Chesterton High Street

 2148  2218  2248  2318
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 2154  2224  2254  2324
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

  -  2229  2259  2329
Milton Tesco

  -  2231  2301  2331
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -   -   -   -
Landbeach Cottenham Turn

  -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Green

  -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -   -   -   -
Cambridge Research Park

  -   -   -   -
Stretham Church

  -   -   -   -
Little Thetford Corner

  -   -   -   -
Ely Tesco Store

  -   -   -   -
Lisle Lane Sainsburys

  -   -   -   -
Ely Market Street Stop A
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingMonday-Friday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

  -  -   -   -  0557   -   -   -   - then  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -Until
Ely Market Street Stop B

  -  -   -   -  0602   -   -   -   - at  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Tesco Store

  -  -   -   -  0607   -   -   -   - these  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Little Thetford Corner

  -  -   -   -  0611   -   -   -   - times  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Stretham Church

  -  -   -   -  0620   -   -   -   - each  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Cambridge Research Park

  -  -   -   -  0624   -   -   -   - hour  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -  -   -   -  0627   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Green

  -  -   -   -  0631   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -  -   -   -  0634   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -
Milton Tesco

 1756 0556  0611  0626  0641  0656  0711  0726  0741  56  11  26  41  1656  1711  1726  1741  1811
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

 1802 0602  0617  0632  0647  0702  0717  0732  0747  02  17  32  47  1702  1717  1732  1747  1817
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 1804 0604  0619  0634  0649  0704  0719  0734  0749  04  19  34  49  1704  1719  1734  1749  1819
Chesterton High Street

 1813 0613  0628  0643  0658  0713  0728  0743  0758  13  28  43  58  1713  1728  1743  1758  1828
Emmanuel Rd ER1

 1814 0614  0629  0644  0659  0714  0729  0744  0759  14  29  44  59  1714  1729  1744  1759  1829
Emmanuel St Stop E5

 1821 0621  0636  0651  0706  0721  0736  0751  0806  21  36  51  06  1721  1736  1751  1806  1836
Mill Road Broadway

 1823 0623  0638  0653  0708  0723  0738  0753  0808  23  38  53  08  1723  1738  1753  1808  1838
Brookfields

  -  -  0640   -  0710   -  0740   -  0810  -  40  -  10   -  1740   -  1810  1840
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 1827 0627   -  0657   -  0727   -  0757   -  27  -  57  -  1727   -  1757   -   -
Birdwood Road St Bede's School

 1834 0634   -  0704   -  0734   -  0804   -  34  -  04  -  1734   -  1804   -   -
Addenbrooke's Bay D
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingMonday-Friday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Market Street Stop B

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Tesco Store

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Little Thetford Corner

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Stretham Church

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Cambridge Research Park

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Green

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Milton Tesco

 1826  1856  1926  1956  2026  2056  2126  2156
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

 1832  1902  1932  2002  2032  2102  2132  2202
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 1834  1904  1934  2004  2034  2104  2134  2204
Chesterton High Street

 1843  1913  1943  2013  2043  2113  2143  2213
Emmanuel Rd ER1

 1844  1914  1944  2014  2044  2114  2144  2214
Emmanuel St Stop E5

 1851  1921  1951  2021  2051  2121  2151  2221
Mill Road Broadway

 1853  1923  1953  2023  2053  2123  2153  2223
Brookfields

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 1857  1926  1956  2026  2056  2126  2156  2226
Birdwood Road St Bede's School

 1904  1933  2003  2033  2103  2133  2203  2233
Addenbrooke's Bay D
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingSaturday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

 1848 0648  0718  0748  0818  0848   -  0918   - then  48  -  18  -  1748   -  1818   -  1918Until
Addenbrooke's Bay D

 1855 0655  0725  0755  0825  0855   -  0925   - at  55  -  25  -  1755   -  1825   -  1925
Birdwood Road

  -  -   -   -   -   -  0911   -  0941 these  -  11  -  41   -  1811   -  1841   -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 1859 0659  0729  0759  0829  0859  0914  0929  0944 times  59  14  29  44  1759  1814  1829  1844  1929
Brookfields

 1901 0701  0731  0801  0831  0901  0916  0931  0946 each  01  16  31  46  1801  1816  1831  1846  1931
Mill Road Broadway

 1906 0706  0736  0806  0836  0906  0921  0936  0951 hour  06  21  36  51  1806  1821  1836  1851  1936
Emmanuel Rd ER2

 1907 0707  0737  0807  0837  0907  0922  0937  0952  07  22  37  52  1807  1822  1837  1852  1937
Emmanuel Rd ER5

 1916 0716  0746  0816  0846  0916  0931  0946  1001  16  31  46  01  1816  1831  1846  1901  1946
Chesterton High Street

 1918 0718  0748  0818  0848  0918  0933  0948  1003  18  33  48  03  1818  1833  1848  1903  1948
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 1924 0724  0754  0824  0854  0924  0939  0954  1009  24  39  54  09  1824  1839  1854  1909  1954
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2001
Milton Tesco

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2004
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2008
Landbeach Cottenham Turn

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2013
Waterbeach Green

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2015
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2020
Cambridge Research Park

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2030
Stretham Church

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2032
Little Thetford Corner

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2036
Ely Tesco Store

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2043
Lisle Lane Sainsburys

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  2051
Ely Market Street Stop A
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingSaturday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

 1948  2018  2048  2118  2148  2218  2248
Addenbrooke's Bay D

 1955  2025  2055  2125  2155  2225  2255
Birdwood Road

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 1959  2029  2059  2129  2159  2229  2259
Brookfields

 2001  2031  2101  2131  2201  2231  2301
Mill Road Broadway

 2006  2036  2106  2136  2206  2236  2306
Emmanuel Rd ER2

 2007  2037  2107  2137  2207  2237  2307
Emmanuel Rd ER5

 2016  2046  2116  2146  2216  2246  2316
Chesterton High Street

 2018  2048  2118  2148  2218  2248  2318
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 2024  2054  2124  2154  2224  2254  2324
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

  -   -   -   -  2229  2259  2329
Milton Tesco

  -   -   -   -  2231  2301  2331
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Landbeach Cottenham Turn

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Green

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Cambridge Research Park

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Stretham Church

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Little Thetford Corner

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Tesco Store

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Lisle Lane Sainsburys

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Market Street Stop A
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingSaturday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

  -  -   -  0612   -   -   -   -   -   -   - then  -  -  - Until   -   -   - -
Ely Market Street Stop B

  -  -   -  0617   -   -   -   -   -   -   - at  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Ely Tesco Store

  -  -   -  0622   -   -   -   -   -   -   - these  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Little Thetford Corner

  -  -   -  0626   -   -   -   -   -   -   - times  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Stretham Church

  -  -   -  0635   -   -   -   -   -   -   - each  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Cambridge Research Park

  -  -   -  0639   -   -   -   -   -   -   - hour  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -  -   -  0642   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Waterbeach Green

  -  -   -  0646   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -  -   -  0649   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Milton Tesco

 1726 0556  0626  0656  0726  0756  0826  0856  0911  0926  0941  56  11  41  1656  1711  1741 26 
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

 1732 0602  0632  0702  0732  0802  0832  0902  0917  0932  0947  02  17  47  1702  1717  1747 32 
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 1734 0604  0634  0704  0734  0804  0834  0904  0919  0934  0949  04  19  49  1704  1719  1749 34 
Chesterton High Street

 1743 0613  0643  0713  0743  0813  0843  0913  0928  0943  0958  13  28  58  1713  1728  1758 43 
Emmanuel Rd ER1

 1744 0614  0644  0714  0744  0814  0844  0914  0929  0944  0959  14  29  59  1714  1729  1759 44 
Emmanuel St Stop E5

 1751 0621  0651  0721  0751  0821  0851  0921  0936  0951  1006  21  36  06  1721  1736  1806 51 
Mill Road Broadway

 1753 0623  0653  0723  0753  0823  0853  0923  0938  0953  1008  23  38  08  1723  1738  1808 53 
Brookfields

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -  0940   -  1010  -  40  10   -  1740  1810 -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 1757 0627  0657  0727  0757  0827  0857  0927   -  0957   -  27  -  -  1727   -   - 57 
Birdwood Road St Bede's School

 1804 0634  0704  0734  0804  0834  0904  0934   -  1004   -  34  -  -  1734   -   - 04 
Addenbrooke's Bay D
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingSaturday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Market Street Stop B

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Ely Tesco Store

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Little Thetford Corner

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Stretham Church

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Cambridge Research Park

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Waterbeach Green

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Milton Waggon & Horses

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Milton Tesco

 1756  1811  1826  1856  1926  1956  2026  2056  2126  2156
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

 1802  1817  1832  1902  1932  2002  2032  2102  2132  2202
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 1804  1819  1834  1904  1934  2004  2034  2104  2134  2204
Chesterton High Street

 1813  1828  1843  1913  1943  2013  2043  2113  2143  2213
Emmanuel Rd ER1

 1814  1829  1844  1914  1944  2014  2044  2114  2144  2214
Emmanuel St Stop E5

 1821  1836  1851  1921  1951  2021  2051  2121  2151  2221
Mill Road Broadway

 1823  1838  1853  1923  1953  2023  2053  2123  2153  2223
Brookfields

  -  1840   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Coldhams Lane Sainsburys

 1827   -  1857  1926  1956  2026  2056  2126  2156  2226
Birdwood Road St Bede's School

 1834   -  1904  1933  2003  2033  2103  2133  2203  2233
Addenbrooke's Bay D
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020CommencingSunday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

 0900  0930 then  00  30 Until  1700  1730  1800
Addenbrooke's Bay D

 0907  0937 at  07  37  1707  1737  1807
Birdwood Road

 0911  0941 these  11  41  1711  1741  1811
Brookfields

 0913  0943 times  13  43  1713  1743  1813
Mill Road Broadway

 0918  0948 each  18  48  1718  1748  1818
Emmanuel Rd ER2

 0919  0949 hour  19  49  1719  1749  1819
Emmanuel Rd ER5

 0928  0958  28  58  1728  1758  1828
Chesterton High Street

 0930  1000  30  00  1730  1800  1830
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 0936  1006  36  06  1736  1806  1836
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2
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Waterbeach - Addenbrooke'sService Description

Service Number 2

14 June 2020Commencing
Sunday

Days of Operation

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  
Service No.

 0911  0941 then  11  41 Until  1711  1741  1811
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

 0917  0947 at  17  47  1717  1747  1817
Chesterton Sherbourne Close

 0919  0949 these  19  49  1719  1749  1819
Chesterton High Street

 0928  0958 times  28  58  1728  1758  1828
Emmanuel Rd ER1

 0929  0959 each  29  59  1729  1759  1829
Emmanuel St Stop E5

 0936  1006 hour  36  06  1736  1806  1836
Mill Road Broadway

 0938  1008  38  08  1738  1808  1838
Brookfields

 0942  1012  42  12  1742  1812  1842
Birdwood Road St Bede's School

 0949  1019  49  19  1749  1819  1849
Addenbrooke's Bay D
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